
Sahrul Artikel Ilmiah
by Perpustakaan Umsida

Submission date: 23-Jan-2024 11:01AM (UTC+0700)
Submission ID: 2276442824
File name: Artikel_Ilmiah_1.pdf (1.11M)
Word count: 4835
Character count: 29031



1

1



1

4

7



5

6



2

2

3
3















20%
SIMILARITY INDEX

%
INTERNET SOURCES

%
PUBLICATIONS

20%
STUDENT PAPERS

1 17%

2 1%

3 1%

4 1%

5 <1%

6 <1%

7 <1%

Exclude quotes On Exclude matches Off

Sahrul Artikel Ilmiah
ORIGINALITY REPORT

PRIMARY SOURCES

Submitted to Universitas Muhammadiyah
Sidoarjo
Student Paper

Submitted to UIN Sunan Gunung DJati
Bandung
Student Paper

Submitted to Submitted on 1691558361357
Student Paper

Submitted to Universitas Nasional
Student Paper

Submitted to Sriwijaya University
Student Paper

Submitted to Clarkston Community Schools
Student Paper

Submitted to Universitas Negeri Jakarta
Student Paper



Exclude bibliography On


